
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 
7 /10/2019 5:56:57 PM 
Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 
(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Whit 
Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu 
[N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mindy Crenshaw [Mindy.C@travelstore.com] 

IBEC EIR Transportation Update 
See WebEx call in information below. 

7 /12/2019 9:00:00 AM 
7 /12/2019 10:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 
Attendees: 

Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP 

(dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Tiffany Wright; Whit Manley; Tom Gaul; Netai Basu; Mindy Crenshaw 

With the schedule for delivery of the Transportation section to ESA being next Monday, I've asked Tom to be available to 
give us a brief overview of key conclusions that are emerging from the analysis. I am extending this invite to a limited 
list, but the City and larger team should feel OK forwarding to others as you see fit. Note that we (ESA and F&P) are 
completely nose down getting chapters written and revised, so we need to limit this to a 1 hour timeframe. 

Let me know if you have any questions. 

Brian 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number (access code): 

Dial 

You can also diai - and enter your rrieeting nurriber. 



If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start the 

Need help? Go to 

meeting. 


